LED SOLAR LIGHTS
Solar Cylindrical Panel PLUS 20W LED Fixture
FEATURES LIGHTING MODE
Factory default setting is:
3hr 100% + 4hr 50%(when sensor triggered will be 80%)
+5hr 30% total battery capacity 268W
Consumption in one night:
3hr*100%*20W+4hr*50%*20W+5hr*30%*20W
adding 10% loss during working time, so total need around
143W
GT-SOLC-Q140 20W LED COMBO 5 Hrs
www.GreentekEnergySystems.com  (800) 748-1533
LUMENS
COLOR
CERTIFICATION
SKU
SOLAR PANEL
MATERIAL
LIGHTING TIME
SOLAR CHARGING TIME
WARRANTY
LI-ION BATTERY
SIZE
WATERPROOF
140ºF
-22ºF
IP65 Rated
•
•
•
PART NO: GT-SOLC-Q140 20W LED COMBO
2400 Lm
Aluminum housing
Philips 3030 Chip
Sensing Distance 16- 26 FT
2400 Lumens
3 Year Warranty
EMD, LVD, RoHS, LM82
6000K
140W
1 Nights
Aluminium
Refer to “FEATURES”
22.4” x 9.8” x 3.2”
11.1V 24AH
•
•